

Lina's Rolli's e.V. Holzerstr. 11 41363 Jüchen-Hochneukirch Tel.: 02164-922 494

mailto: linasrollis@freenet.de

www.linasrollis.de

Date:

To

Takeover by a institution

Dear Sir or Madam,

you will soon receive a Lina wheelchair as a second use, i.e. the wheelchair has already been used with a child and is now available for use.

Families who apply for a wheelchair have to answer a series of questions and also sign a waiver of liability towards to the association Lina's Rolli's e.V.

As we assemble the Rolli's by hand and do not carry out any complex and costly testing procedures, the use is at your own risk.

Therefore, it is also necessary for you to release us from liability for any injuries. You are responsible for supervising children who use the wheelchair.

The wheelchair is handed over to you and remains in your facility and is not subject to return to us, unless you have requested us to do so.

Please fill out the following page and send it back to us at: linasrollis@freenet.de. It is sufficient for us as a JPG or PDF

Greetings

Detlef Jackels CEO

Lina's Rolli's e.V. Bankverbindung: Sparkasse Neuss Lina's Rolli's e.V. IBAN: DE35305500000093542819,

BIC: WELADEDN

Vorstand: Detlef Jackels, Nicole Götsch, Elke Jackels Gemeinnützigkeit anerkannt durch FA-Grevenbroich

Steuer-Nr.: 114/5875/5846

Eingetragen beim Amtsgericht Mönchengladbach VR 5294



Lina's Rolli's e.V. Holzerstr. 11 41363 Jüchen-Hochneukirch

Tel.: 02164-922 494

mailto: linasrollis@freenet.de

www.linasrollis.de

Takeover Agreement

Between

Lina's Rolli's e.V. (hereinafter referred to as the association)

and

name of the ins	stitution, street, street number, postcode, town, land
(h	ereinafter referred to as the transferor)
Contact person (transferor):	
Mail address of transferor:	
injuries that might occur through	declares a waiver of liability towards the association against any the use of a Lina Rolli. es responsibility for the supervision of the children using the Lina
	d not exceed approx. 36 months, the max. load limit of the rer at max. 15 kg, max. high 105 cm.
interested in a wheelchair, they	ordingly. ildren at home is prohibited, as is selling them. If families are can contact the association directly. ade available after receipt of the first one, this agreement applies
We agree to the publication of the names on the FB and WEB page of the association.	
Postcode, town, date	
Sign	Stamp of institution

Lina's Rolli's e.V. Bankverbindung: Sparkasse Neuss Lina's Rolli's e.V. IBAN: DE35305500000093542819,

BIC: WELADEDN

Vorstand: Detlef Jackels, Nicole Götsch, Elke Jackels Gemeinnützigkeit anerkannt durch FA-Grevenbroich

Steuer-Nr.: 114/5875/5846

Eingetragen beim Amtsgericht Mönchengladbach VR 5294